Cretin-Derham Hall Honor Roll

Trimester Three Purple Honor Roll: GPA 2.670-3.249

Brandon
Trevor
Jamaya
Camden
Oscar
Joseph
Lucien
Maxwell
Colin
Beau
Oskar
Grant
Brodyn
Molly
Emersyn
Weston
Alexander
Carla
Vincent
Luke
Damarcus
Monteff
Emma
Anna
Theodore
Kendre
Davis
Merritt
Lola
Daisy
De'Mandre
Amelia
Sylvia
Theodore
Ruichen
Haran
Lillian

Akoh
Aldrich
Anderson
Autrey
Bailey
Beckey
Benke
Bennett
Beyerlein
Bollinger
Bowman
Bowman
Bridgeman
Brost
Brunette
Burke
Cobenais
Contreras
Corcoran
DeCoster
Deegan
Dixon
Donnelly
Dugan
Faust
Fields
Fleming
Flynn
Flynn Noyes
Franzen
Frierson-Hollie
Fritz
Gallant
Gauster
Ge
Ghirmay
Hahs

11
12
10
10
10

9
12
11

9
10
12
12
12
11
11
10
12

9
11
12

9
11
11
12
10
11
10
11

9
12

9
11
10
12

9
11
12

Jack
Isabella
Chayse
Layla
Jaydn
Leah
Luke
Maggie
Suraya
Bauer
Shane
Laila
Shaelyn
Joseph
Ben
Jordan
Izaak
Liam
Rainer
Robert
Timothy
Fazil
Cecilia
Lucas
John
Mackenzie
Julian
Kyron
Haiyang
Nathan
Elliot
Tyler
Aidan
Connor
Luke
Henry
Ethan

Halderman
Hamel
Hampton
Harris
Harris
Harris
Harris
Hechtl
Hodges
Houge
Isaacson
Jacobson

Jarquin Dominguez

Jeffries
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson-Grass
Kallok
Kazantsev
Kestner
Kidane
Klein
Koeck
Kohorst
Korb
Krieger
Kurtz
Lan
Leber
Lindsley
Link
Macke
Macke
Madden
Malloy
Marks

10
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
11

11

11
11
10
11

12
11
11
10

11
10
10
10
12
12
10

12
10
12
10
12



Logan
Liam
Jasmine
Tyson
Priscilla
Jackson
Anastasia
Carter
Graham
Ariel
Charlotte
Vincent
Joseph
Molly
Graham
Adriana
Herbie
Uriel
Raef
Daniel
Luke
Alexander
Calvin
Lilyan
Abbey
Shams al Din
Jackson
Bilal
Kellan
Luke
Adrian
Antonio
Miley
Nikolai
Owen
Nora
Samuel
Brodrick
Kaitlyn
Ja'Dale

Matti
MclLay
Mena
Miller
Mitsch
Moddrell
Nevels
Neveu
Nikolou
Nyombi
Perry
Piazza
Piazza
Rapp
Rasmussen
Rice
Richardson
Richmond
Roeller
Runyon
Safi
Salvato
Schilling
Schmitt
Seaton
Sedouki
Seebeck
Shahid
Shetka
Smith
Soto

St. Fleur
Stoeklen
Stuurop
Sullivan
Swanson
Tallman
Tesch
Themmes
Thompson

Dryden
Samantha
Torin
Vincent
Tiana
William
Sofia
Leo
Brianna
Annie
Ellie
Timothy

Thompson-
Woodland
Tidgwell
Tompkins
Turner
Underwood
Van Buren
Watts
Weber
White
Witte
Witte
Zastrow

11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12

10
12



